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Weight
Poids

Material
Matériau

Light source
Source lumineuse

Voltage
Tension

Environement
Environnement

Rerefence
Référence

21,2"
539 mm

6,3"”
159 mm

17,6 Ib
8 kg

Alabaster
Albatre

Bulb LED E27 - 2700K - CRI 90 - 800Im - 8W - dimmable
Ampoule LED E27 - 2700K - CRI 90 - 800Im - 8W - dimmable

220V
220V

Indoor
Interieur

LPO-200-AL-US
LPO-200-AL-US
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